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Hello Autumn Bliss Fiends! So excited you are joining in on the most wonderful time of the
year. Although the weather here in Texas it's still EXTREMELY hot, I know that the feel of
Autumn Bliss will be here soon. So let's start the season with some FALL FUN! Here is the
itinerary for the "Autumn Bliss" video series. Wwhen sharing your lists and projects be
sure to use fcwrautumnbliss i

Tuesday, September 7, 2021: First Video on creating my journal cover. I will be using a
Traveler's Notebook and painting the cover. Printable available for the Autumn Bliss
Lists!

Wednesday, September 8-17: Tet's make a list / journal entry a day to document your
favorite things of Autumn. Be sure to share your lists using #cwrautumnbliss

Saturday. September 18 we can't start a video series with a WAND, let's make an autumnal
wand.

Sunday. September 19: Create an Autumn Vibe page in your journal using magazine cutouts,
stickers, ephemera and pretty paper.

Monday. September 20: Special Guest Artist, Suzanne from Suus Creative, She will be
demonstrating how to create a Doodle Fall Page.

Tuesday. September 21: Through the Looking Glass, aka Camera, Take photos and document
how you like to decorate for autumn.

Wednesday. September 22: Autumn Dreams- If you could go anywhere for Autumn, where would
you go? Include photos, printouts and a story of list of why you would go there.

Thursday. September 23: Build a Scarecrow- Use the printable to create your own
scarecrow using paper, markers, colors or material! Use your creativity!

Friday. September 24 Create an Autumn Rainbow in your journal. Choose colors that remind
you of fall. Be creative with paint, markers, pencils, and paper.

Saturday. September 25: Pumpkin Patch- Create a Pumpkin Patch and tell a Pumpkin Patch
story.

AND that is a wrap' I hope you had fun creating a bit of Autumn Bliss!

Happy Creating, Rebecca




